

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No(s). 9720/2013

RAJENDRA SINGH ATAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Govind Jee,adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M.P.singh,adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh ,Adv.
Mr.Hemant Sharma,adv.
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur ,Adv.
Mr.Anmol Chandan,adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv.
Mr.A.P.Dhamija,adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian ,Adv.
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru ,Adv.
Mr.Ranjay Kr.Dubey,adv.
Mrs. Priya Puri ,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RTwo weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for
the petitioner to comply with the terms of the office report.Ld.counsel for the respondent Nos. 3,9 and 10 seeks and is
given three weeks time to obtain the 'NOC' from the erstwhile
Ld.advocate Mr.Raj Kamal, in respect of the respondent No.9.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 07.11.2014.

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.08.23
11:03:59 IST
Reason:(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB