

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 9720/2013

RAJENDRA SINGH ATAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Imanakuttan K.K., Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sandeepan Pathak, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kamal, Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Ms. Churchi Mandakini, Adv.
Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.

Mr. Jetendra Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kalpna Sabarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, Ld. Counsel for the respondent No.9 shall within a period of four weeks file the NOC from earlier Advocate.

Respondent Nos.15 and 16 have already filed the counter affidavit. Ld. Counsel has stated that he has already filed the vakalatnama. Office shall verify the position and report accordingly.

List again on 5.4.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG